

MS. DEBARATI CHOWDHURY

PROFILE

CONTACT

EMAIL: chowdhurydebarati619@gmail.com

DATE OF JOINING: 16.07.2018

DESIGNATION

State Aided College Teacher (Caterogy-1)

EDUCATION (IN DESCENDING ORDER)

2020 (Continued)- Pursuing 2017-2019- B.Ed. 2015-2017- M.A, in Geography and Applied Geography, University of North Bengal

WORK EXPERINCE (IN DESCENDING ORDER)

<u>2018-Continued</u>- State Aided College Teacher in Geography in P.D.Women's College, Jalpaiguri

RESEARCH INTEREST

Urban Geography, Regional Planning, Population Geography and Tourism Geography

LIST OF PUBLICATION (DESCENDING ORDER)

- Chowdhury, D., & Chowdhury, I. R. (2023). Knowledge and Practices of Menstrual Hygiene of the Adolescent Girls of Slums in Siliguri City, India: A Cross-Sectional Study. *Global Social Welfare*, *10*(2), 167-179.
- 2. Debarati Chowdhury and Dr. Indrajit Roy Chowdhury (2021): Factors Influencing Selection of Homestay: An Exploratory Study

- of Visitors' Characteristics in Darjeeling District, West Bengal, Book name: Population Development and Environmental Sustainability: challenges and Opportunities, ed. Dr Indrajit Roy Chowdhury, ISBN: 978-93-91139-216
- Debarati Chowdhury and Dr. Indrajit Roy Chowdhury (2020): An Assessment of the Status of Household Solid Waste and Its Management: A Case Study of Jalpaiguri Municipality, West Bengal, India: An Insight, Book name: Environmental Sustainability in the 21st Century: Emerging Issues and the Way Forward, ed. Dr. Ranjan Sarkar, ISBN-978-81-947715-1-5

AWARDS (DESCENDING ORDER)

SEMINARS AND CONFERENCE ATTENDED (DESCENDING ORDER)

Attended ICSSR-ERC Sponsored 2 day's National Seminar on Urbanization, Urban Environment and Sustainability in Himalayan and Sub-Himalayan Region, 2023.